Rabbit and Cavies

JUDGING WILL COMMENCE AT 9.30AM SHARP

PLEASE BRING YOUR OWN DRINKERS AND FOOD

You must have a minimum of 5 entries to qualify for a free pass to the show
Juveniles must be present on the day of the show to claim their cup

(According to number of entries — see Rules and Regulations)
No exhibits can be removed from the Marquee before 4.00pm

Rosettes for Best Rabbit and Reserve Rabbit
Rosettes for Best Cavie and Reserve Cavie
19/07/2025 09:00

Cavies Not Before: 19/07/2025 15:30

Rosettes for Best Cavie and Reserve Cavie
Ring: Rabbit and Cavies

Judges
Mr Michael Royston (Judge)

Number Name

C1 Cavies Self Any Colour

Cc2 Cavies Ticked Any Colour

C3 Cavies Non-Self Any Colour

C4 Cavies Rough Coat Any Colour

C5 Cavies Hairless Any Colour

C6 Cavies Combination Short Coat Any Colour
C7 Cavies Long Coat Any Colour

Cc8 Cavies Rare Any Colour

C9 Cavies Pet Any Colour

C10 Cavies Juvenile - any exhibitor under 16 years old

CCH1 Best Cavie

Description



Rabbits start At: 19/07/2025 10:30

Rosettes for Best Rabbit and Reserve Rabbit
Ring: Rabbit and Cavies

Judges

Mrs Caroline Hanniffy (Judge)

Number

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

R9

R10

R11

R12

R13

R14

R15

R16

R17

R18

R19

RCH1

Name

Rabbits (Fancy) Dutch

Rabbits (Fancy) Lionhead

Rabbits (Fancy) Netherland Dwarf
Rabbits (Fancy) Harlequin
Rabbits (Fancy) AOV

Rabbits (Rex) Black

Rabbits (Rex) AOC

Rabbits (Rex) Mini

Rabbits (Lop) German

Rabbits (Lop) French

Rabbits (Lop) Dwarf

Rabbits (Lop) Mini

Rabbits (Fur) Fox

Rabbits (Fur) Satin

Rabbits (Fur) Alaska

Rabbits (Fur) Continental

Rabbits (Fur) AOV

Pet / Juvenile Any variety

Rabbit Juvenile any exhibitor under 16 years old

Best Rabbit

Description
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